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Vijay Tanna

Director Information

Title
Name Vijay Tanna
Postcode SN25 4TG

Date of birth January 1964
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

SILBURY HILL CLOTHING LTD
METPRO HAMMERMILL LIMITED
TUFPLATE ENGINEERING LIMITED
HAMMERMILLS LIMITED
TUFPLATE ENGINEERING LIMITED
HAMMERMILLS LIMITED

METPRO HAMMERMILL LIMITED
RECYCLE RESOURCES LIMITED

SPRING RESOURCES LIMITED

SPRING RESOURCES LIMITED
RECYCLE RESOURCES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04293186
02256042

03655817
03508550
03655817
03508550

02256042
03139183

02661445

02661445
03139183

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910202085

910202085

14 Greenwich Close
Swindon

Wiltshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/10/2004
28/02/1999

07/12/1998
07/12/1998
07/12/1998
07/12/1998

08/04/1998
05/01/1998

05/01/1998

05/01/1998
05/01/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/04/2005
27/03/2001

27/03/2001
27/03/2001
27/03/2001
27/03/2001

27/03/2001
27/03/2001

27/03/2001

27/03/2001
27/03/2001

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



